
Name, Last Name, First MI Affiliation Appointment Date Email Address
Chair Bunkers Jennifer E. Redstone Law Firm LLP 08/26/2011 jennifer@redstonelawfirm.com

Becker Frances South Dakota Trust Company, LLC 10/07/1997 fbecker@sdtrustco.com
Goetzinger Patrick G. Gunderson, Palmer, Nelson & Ashmore, LLP 10/14/1997 patrick@gpnalaw.com
Grossenburg Bradley C. Woods, Fuller, Shultz & Smith, PC 10/10/1997 brad.grossenburg@woodsfuller.com
Feiock Anne Citicorp Trust South Dakota 08/08/2016 anne.marie.feiock@citi.com
Hieb Dixie K. Davenport, Evans, Hurwitz & Smith 10/31/2017 dhieb@dehs.com
Randazzo Peter J. Trident Trust Company (South Dakota) Inc. 10/31/2002 prandazzo@tridenttrust.com
Riswold Jim Corundum Trust Company, Inc. 10/31/2017 jim.riswold@centralbancorp.com
Schmidtman Carl A. Dorsey & Whitney  Trust Company, LLC 08/13/2008 schmidtman.carl@dorseytrust.com
Simmons Thomas University of South Dakota School of Law 06/01/2014 tom.e.simmons@usd.edu
Sivertson Mark American Bank & Trust 06/01/2011 msivertson@abt.bank
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